
E5718F3A764ED18C809B5FE587497F5F.xls Page 1 of 3

Attachment I - Contracts & Grants

Vendor / Grantee  
Name

Contract 
Number / Grant 

Number
Contract / Grant Purpose - Description of Services Competitive or Sole 

Source Contract Type (N/A for Grants)

Original 
Contract / 

Grant 
Amount

Contract / 
Grant Term 
Begin Date

Contract / 
Grant Term 
End Date

Contract / 
Grant 
Period 
(FY22)

Contract / 
Grant Period 
Total Amount 

(FY22) 

FY22 Funding 
Amount

Contract / 
Grant Status

Funding Source (local, federal, 
private, special revenue) Funding Program Funding Activity Funding Service (if 

applicable) Notes

None



E5718F3A764ED18C809B5FE587497F5F.xls Page 2 of 3

Attachment I - Contracts & Grants
Subsidies and Transfers (CSG 50)

Vendor / Grantee 
Name

Contract 
Number / 

Grant 
Number

Contract / Grant Purpose - Description of Services Competitive or Sole 
Source Contract Type (N/A for Grants)

Original 
Contract / 

Grant 
Amount

Contract / 
Grant Term 
Begin Date

Contract / 
Grant Term 
End Date

Contract / 
Grant Period 

(FY22)

Contract / Grant 
Period Total 

Amount (FY22) 

FY22 Funding 
Amount

Contract / 
Grant Status

Funding Source (local, 
federal, private, special revenue) Funding Program Funding Activity Funding Service (if 

applicable) Notes

DYRS Unknown Support ONSE Pathways Program TBD $589,546 10/1/21 9/30/22 Not Applicable $589,545 589,546.00$       Ongoing Local Local Local Funding through CSG "50" and "40"
Various Unknown Violence Intervention Sub-Grants Competitive Firm Fixed Price $2,999,997 10/1/21 9/30/22 Not Applicable 2,999,997.00$    $2,999,997 Ongoing Local Local Local $999,999 for each of the three (3) contracts



E5718F3A764ED18C809B5FE587497F5F.xls Page 3 of 3

Attachment I - Contracts & Grants

Vendor / Grantee 
Name

Contract 
Number / 

Grant 
Number

Contract / Grant Purpose - Description of Services Competitive or Sole 
Source Contract Type (N/A for Grants)

Original 
Contract / 

Grant 
Amount

Contract / 
Grant Term 
Begin Date

Contract / 
Grant Term 
End Date

Contract / 
Grant Period 

(FY22)

Contract / 
Grant Period 
Total Amount 

(FY22) 

FY22 Funding 
Amount

Contract / 
Grant Status

Funding Source (local, federal, 
private, special revenue) Funding Program Funding Activity Funding Service (if 

applicable) Funding CSG Notes

Unknown Pathways Program - Cohorts 8, 9, 10, and 11 TBD Firm Fixed Price $3,939,660 10/1/21 9/30/22 Not Applicable 3,939,660.00$   3,939,660.00$    Ongoing Local Local Local Local Pathways Program (Cohorts) is funded from "CSG" 40 and 50


